Put-in-Bay Condos 2013 Rental Rates

Date

Apr1l-May?2
May 3-4
May 10 - 11
May 17 - 18
May 24 - 26
May 31-Jun1l
Jun7-Jun8
Jun 14 -Jun 15
Jun 21 -Jun 22
Jun 28 -Jun 29
July 4th
Jul5-6
Jul12-13
Jul 18 - 20
Jul 25 - 27
Aug 2 - Aug 3
Aug 9 - Aug 10
Aug 16 - Aug 17
Aug 23 - Aug 24

Aug 30 - Sept 1

Daily Rate
(Sun-Thur)

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$775.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$250.00

Weekend Rate
(per day)

$275.00
$500.00
$425.00
$500.00
$700.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00

$775.00

Events

Fishing Season, Whiskey Light
Spring Fling Party
Mardi Gras
Victoria Day
Memorial Day Weekend
Bike Week, Rally On The Rock
Phlocking of the Faithful, Mills Cup
Pooch Parade, Founders Day
Arts on Erie
Pyrate Fest
Fourth of July Fireworks
Freedom Concert
Soccer Challenge
Early Christmas
Xmas In July
Sailing Races
Barbershop Quartets
PIB Volleyball Battle
Key West Days

Labor Day Weekend



Sept6-7 $150.00 $650.00 Historical Weekend

Sept 13- 14 $150.00 $700.00 New Years

Sept 20 - 21 $150.00 $450.00 Rf /adeE:;iZ' :t/' i:;ti 'fSRDaacj'

Sept 27 - 28 $150.00 $450.00 Texas Hold Em Tourneys
Oct4-5 $150.00 $500.00 Fall Ball Party, Wine Festival

Oct 11-12 $150.00 $350.00 Oktoberfest

Oct 18-19 $150.00 $350.00 The Wake

Oct 25 - 26 $150.00 $400.00 Halloween

(Please note: rates are subject to change, please check our online availability for up-to-date pricing.)

Are you ready to book your vacation getaway at the Put-in-Bay Condos? You can
either call us at (216) 898-9951 during office hours, or you can BOOK ONLINE any
hour of the day, 24/7 for your convenience.



http://bookings.islandclub.com/

