Put-in-Bay Condos 2013 Rental Rates

Date	Daily Rate (Sun-Thur)	Weekend Rate (per day)	Events
Apr 1 - May 2	\$150.00	\$275.00	Fishing Season, Whiskey Light
May 3 - 4	\$150.00	\$500.00	Spring Fling Party
May 10 - 11	\$150.00	\$425.00	Mardi Gras
May 17 - 18	\$150.00	\$500.00	Victoria Day
May 24 - 26	\$150.00	\$700.00	Memorial Day Weekend
May 31 - Jun 1	\$150.00	\$775.00	Bike Week, Rally On The Rock
Jun 7 - Jun 8	\$250.00	\$775.00	Phlocking of the Faithful, Mills Cup
Jun 14 - Jun 15	\$250.00	\$775.00	Pooch Parade, Founders Day
Jun 21 - Jun 22	\$250.00	\$775.00	Arts on Erie
Jun 28 - Jun 29	\$250.00	\$775.00	Pyrate Fest
July 4th	\$775.00	\$775.00	Fourth of July Fireworks
Jul 5 - 6	\$250.00	\$775.00	Freedom Concert
Jul 12 - 13	\$250.00	\$775.00	Soccer Challenge
Jul 18 - 20	\$300.00	\$775.00	Early Christmas
Jul 25 - 27	\$300.00	\$775.00	Xmas In July
Aug 2 - Aug 3	\$250.00	\$775.00	Sailing Races
Aug 9 - Aug 10	\$250.00	\$775.00	Barbershop Quartets
Aug 16 - Aug 17	\$250.00	\$775.00	PIB Volleyball Battle
Aug 23 - Aug 24	\$250.00	\$775.00	Key West Days
Aug 30 - Sept 1	\$250.00	\$775.00	Labor Day Weekend

Historical Weekend	\$650.00	\$150.00	Sept 6 - 7
New Years	\$700.00	\$150.00	Sept 13 - 14
Road Races, Miller 5k Race, 1/2 way to St. Patty's Day	\$450.00	21 \$150.00	Sept 20 - 21
Texas Hold Em Tourneys	\$450.00	\$150.00	Sept 27 - 28
Fall Ball Party, Wine Festival	\$500.00	\$150.00	Oct 4 - 5
Oktoberfest	\$350.00	\$150.00	Oct 11 - 12
The Wake	\$350.00	\$150.00	Oct 18 - 19
Halloween	\$400.00	\$150.00	Oct 25 - 26

(Please note: rates are subject to change; please check our online availability for up-to-date pricing.)

Are you ready to book your vacation getaway at the Put-in-Bay Condos? You can either call us at (216) 898-9951 during office hours, or you can <u>BOOK ONLINE</u> any hour of the day, 24/7 for your convenience.